
Accesorii interioare de constructii

I.D.: 39960438

Data publicarii	13.09.18	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.479,00 RON - 4.479,00 RON

Descriere: cablu 10 1,68 16,8 lant 50 4,2 210 teava 40x40x3 17 73,95 1257,15 teava 48,3x3 5 73,95 369,75 tabla rosie 40 26,9 1076 ciment 20 16,81 336,2 plasa 4 5 58,82 294,1 surub tabla 3 31,52 94,56 cuie 10 4,62 46,2 teava 40x20x2 5 37,82 189,1 galeata 4 4,21 16,84 phd 25 100 1,68 168 phd 40 100 3,79 379 manusi 10 2,53 25,3
